63100045
EACH
1
1
1
1
SUBTOTAL 4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
SUBTOTAL 14
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
SUBTOTAL 12
1
1
1
SUBTOTAL 3
TOTAL 33
63100070
EACH
1
1
TOTAL 2

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 2

LOCATION

LEE

775+12 91.3'LT
1348 +62.5 15.2'RT
1348 +62.5 97.2'RT
1348 + 75 12.4'LT
OGLE

1385+87.5 11.7'RT
1385+87.6 109.2'RT
1386 + 00 1M.7'LT
1406 +06.23 86.7'LT
1411+ 71.76 87.6'RT
1427 + 87 14.2'RT
1428 + 00 100.7'LT
1428 + 00 10.1'LT
1479 +50.80 37.9'LT
1633+87.5 14.5'RT
1534 + 00 15.0'LT
1534 + 00 110.7'LT
2044 +58.5 13.3'RT
2045+32.7 13.9'LT
WINNEBAGO

498 +91.61 56.2'LT
509 + 84 23.3'RT
510+21.25 69.2'LT
523+73.8 37.4'LT
523 +77.7 21.8'RT
2492+87.4 154'RT
2493 + 00 14.2'RT
2492 +845 100.0'RT
2522+429 11.7'RT
2522 +42.96 109.4'RT
2522 + 55 12.1°LT
2545+825 11.3'RT
STEPHENSON

1165 + 02 15.9'RT
1165+93.5 82.2'LT
1165+98.5 132.5'LT

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 5

LOCATION

OGLE
1407 +56.23 88.0'LT
1410+07.09 87.1'RT

TO
TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO

TO
TO

775+24.4
1348 + 75
1348 + 75
1348 +87.5

1386 + 00
1386 + 00
1386 +12.5

90.7'LT
156.2'RT
97.2'RT
12.3'LT

11.9'RT
109.8'RT
6.2'RT

1406 +18.7386.7' LT
1411+ 84.26 87.5'RT

1428 +00 14.3'RT
1428 +12.4 100'LT
1428 +12.5 101'LT
1479 +63.3038.0'LT
1534+00 14.4'RT
1534 +12.5 14.9'LT
1534 +12.4 110.0'LT
2044 +71  13.3'RT
2045+452 13.9'LT
499+42  56.2'LT
509 +96.36 23.3'RT
510+33.8 69.5'LT
523+85.5 37.8'LT
523+90.5 21.9'RT
2493+00 154'RT
2493 +12.5 143'LT
2493+00 99.9'RT
2522+55 11.9'RT
2522+55 109.2'RT
2522+67.6 12.0'LT
2545+95 113'RT
1165+ 14.5 15.9'RT
1166 +06 82.2'LT

1166 + 10.98 131.8' LT

1407 +70.9088.8'LT
1410+21.76 87.3'RT

63100085

TOTAL

63100167

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

63100169

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6

EACH

1
1

LOCATION

OGLE
1480 +63.30

38.1'LT

TO

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1(SPECIAL) TANGENT

EACH

(6 1 I -

WA A A

10

LOCATION

LEE

776 +24.4 83.4'LT
OGLE

1429+62.4 92.1'LT
WINNEBAGO

500 +41.7 56.10'LT
507 +46.49 23.4'RT
512 +58.8 74.7'LT
521+61.08 314'LT
522+15.03 21.2'RT
STEPHENSON
1162+14.5 15.7'RT
1168 + 40 81.8'LT
1167 +98.20 121.7'LT

TO

TO
TO

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1(SPECIAL) FLARED

EACH

Wla A A

[ 2 PN G G G G G G

—_

LOCATION

LEE

1347 +12.5
1347 +12.5
1349 +87.5

OGLE
1384 +37.5
1384 + 37.6
1387 +12.5
1426 + 37
1429 +12.5
1532 + 37.50
15635+12.5
1535+12.4
2043 +08.5
2046 +45.2

11'RT
100.6' RT
12.2'LT

7.7'RT
105.5'RT
1M.7'LT
10.3'RT
10.1'LT
10.5'RT
14.7'LT
104.6'LT
9.3'RT
13.9'LT

TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

1481+ 7.04

776 +74.23

38.1'LT

82.8'LT

1430 +10.57 89.3' LT

501+ 80.40
507 + 96.5
513 +8.74
522 +11.3
522 +65.2

1162 +64.5
1168 + 90

56.0'LT
23.4'RT
75.9'LT
324'LT
21.2'RT

15.8'RT
81.7'LT

1168 + 48.13119.0' LT

1347 +62.5
1347 +62.5
1350 + 37.5

1384 +87.5
1384 + 87.6
1387 +62.5
1426 + 87

15'RT
96.9'RT
8.1'LT

1M.7'RT
104.1'RT
7.84'LT
14.3'RT

1429 +62.366.1' LT

1532 +87.5
1535 +62.5

14.5'RT
10.8'LT

1535 +62.37105.8' LT

2043 +58.5
2046 +95.2

13.3'RT
9.9'LT
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